

V
SLP(Crl.)No. 4122-4123 OF 2003
ITEM No.31

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 4122-4123/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2003 in CRLA 283A/98(R)
of The High Court of Jharkhand at Ranchi)

GYAN SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JHONY @ JASPAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from appointment of official translator and
issue of warrant of arrest of respt.)

(With Office Report)

Date : 26/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kr. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd., Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER